
Jenerg Cup
26.03.2021 - level 5() - All Around - Junior A, Award: Video

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

1. V
USA

Resendez Isabella
Atlantis Gymnastics Studio CA

2010
JrA

7.800
(1)

9.600
(1)

9.500
(1) 26.900

2.300 5.500 - 3.800 5.800 - 3.500 6.000 -

2. V
USA

Chancellor Helen
Champion Rhythmics CA

2010
JrA

7.600
(2)

9.400
(2)

9.200
(2) 26.200

2.300 5.300 - 3.400 6.000 - 3.300 5.900 -
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